
R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39

Lucy 28.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jaffe 03.775 16074 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39

Sherman 35.32 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Garrison 03.1116 24076 90 0

Noah 48.51 9 2 0 19NQ 0 0Johnson 02.2717 24077 0 0

Philie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Catona 10.0018 24078 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  104 SCT:  42

Bella 34.93 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bintliff 02.982 12051 95 0

Rocker 48.91 6 3 1 26NQ 0 0Gaydos 02.131 12050 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39

Ava 37.12 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Keltos 02.883 16056 0 0

Vibe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Clark 00.004 16058 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37

Gremlin 24.62 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Bridgwood 04.478 20064 0 0

Declan 22.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Minnella 04.899 20066 0 0

Razzle 29.82 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Daly 03.6910 20067 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39

Magic 32.31 0 0 1 5NQ 7 0Melcher 03.4013 24069 0 0

Teague 56.11 17 0 0 17NQ 1 0Ware 01.9614 24070 0 0

Fergie 44.21 5 2 1 20NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 02.4915 24071 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  119 SCT:  43

Tucker 28.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dalton 04.231 08013 100 0

Jiggy 25.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Donnell 04.693 08434 0 0

Tatum 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Syner 00.002 08014 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  119 SCT:  40

Tressa 38.64 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Griffett 03.084 12016 95 0

Spark 29.93 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Samchuck 03.986 12440 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.005 12052 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  122 SCT:  38

Kip 27.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.479 16022 100 0

Zayle 37.51 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Boddy 03.2510 16055 95 0

Alibi 26.60 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Piecara 04.597 16020 0 0

Rune 39.59 1 3 0 17NQ 0 0Cramer 03.088 16021 0 0

Kierra 53.18 15 1 1 40NQ 1 0Kramer 02.2911 16460 0 0

Sting 37.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Christman 03.2712 16462 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  125 SCT:  36

Asher 22.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scagnelli 05.6414 20025 100 0

Tui 44.39 8 4 1 41NQ 1 0Farrance 02.8215 20031 0 0

Fancy 20.55 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Anderson 06.0816 20032 0 0

Maven 40.53 4 4 0 28NQ 2 0Rhyshek 03.0817 20063 0 0

Wicked 29.26 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Caperna-Ford 04.2718 20065 0 0

Honest Abe 25.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McNeil 04.8919 20476 0 0

Ruby 43.60 7 2 1 29NQ 2 0Cooper 02.8720 20488 0 0

Chaka Khan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.0013 20059 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  125 SCT:  38

Riot 31.43 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Kwiatkowski 03.9821 24033 95 0

Tryst 24.91 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Houton 05.0222 24034 0 0

Shae 30.99 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Merritt 04.0323 24036 0 0

Roxi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.0024 24037 0 0

Strike 62.91 24 2 1 63NQ 1 0Ford 01.9925 24072 0 0

Ruger 32.95 0 2 2 20NQ 4 0Lutz 03.7926 24499 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  46

Violet 30.65 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Hofbauer 04.5420 08431 0 0

Linus 62.05 16 1 0 53NQ 0 0Sweeney 02.2421 08433 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  43

Chili 44.62 1 1 1 13NQ 2 0Shaw 03.1261 12017 0 0

Casey 33.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brav 04.2062 12225 0 0

Darla 31.68 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0McCay 04.3963 12437 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  41

Tucker 33.16 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Powell 04.34100 16451 0 0

Kylee 33.40 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ornberg 04.31101 16454 0 0

Delaney 37.14 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Miele 03.8899 16459 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40

Rockit 49.11 9 3 1 47NQ 1 0Lichtenstein 03.03165 20028 0 0

Ben 54.23 14 4 1 67NQ 3 0Kramer 02.75166 20466 0 0

Kip 35.16 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Terrell 04.24167 20469 0 0

Riot 33.86 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hill 04.40168 20485 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42

Sandy 48.71 6 2 0 28NQ 1 0Iannotti 03.06222 24491 0 0

Copy 29.55 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Koster 05.04223 24492 0 0

Cricket 30.82 0 1 2 15NQ 5 0Kargaard 04.83224 24493 0 0

Tedi 48.45 6 2 3 43NQ 3 0Chirichella 03.08225 24497 0 0

Christie 45.74 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Godshall 03.26226 24505 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  46
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Dot 27.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.0317 08170 100 18

Trixie 31.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.479 08158 100 14

Dallas 33.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Syner 04.1613 08163 100 12

Austin 33.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.1010 08159 100 12

Bounder 37.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jamison 03.728 08157 100 8

Lacie 42.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 03.3019 08172 100 3

Sofia 42.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.2415 08166 100 3

Bitzy 39.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Russell 03.546 08152 0 0

Chrys 57.20 11 1 1 43NQ 1 0Chapot 02.437 08154 0 0

Scout 43.27 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Miyahara 03.2112 08162 0 0

Snowee 48.05 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Russell 02.8916 08169 0 0

Tippie 27.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Paul 05.0418 08171 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0011 08161 0 0

Tommie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Flagg 00.0014 08165 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  43

Cheer 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bintliff 00.0044 12209 0 0

Cruise 24.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.6548 12219 100 18

Aeryn 25.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 05.4145 12213 100 17

Dash 27.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.0832 12187 100 15

Luc 27.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.9734 12193 100 15

Pip 28.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.9151 12228 100 14

Viva 28.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ancona 04.8347 12217 100 14

Bowen 30.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.5846 12215 100 12

Peak 30.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.5757 12442 100 12

Rockee 31.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 04.4033 12191 100 11

Victoria 33.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.2149 12221 100 9

Scooby 34.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 04.0555 12233 100 8

Screech 34.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Blessing 04.0458 12446 100 8

Soozie 34.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.0139 12203 100 8

Rowan 37.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.7230 12182 100 5

Merlin 38.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.6338 12202 100 4

Bella Mia 29.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 04.7128 12173 0 0

Ty 38.27 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Stonesifer 03.6329 12175 0 0

Phebe 27.56 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McCartney 05.0431 12183 0 0

Minnie 46.28 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.0035 12194 0 0

Angie 39.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.4936 12198 0 0

Pippi 44.77 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Cornelius 03.1037 12199 0 0

Pita 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marshall 10.0040 12204 0 0

Puzzle 26.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vickers 05.3541 12205 0 0

Finn McCool 33.16 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Sullivan 04.1942 12206 0 0

Ghost 36.29 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Conatser 03.8343 12208 0 0

Dillon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gurney 10.0050 12222 0 0

Bazinga 26.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Goodspeed 05.1752 12229 0 0

Hot Shot 28.43 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Gaydos 04.8953 12231 0 0

Ditto 33.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.1660 12443 0 0

Reggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Emanuel 10.0059 12444 0 0
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Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.0054 12232 0 0

Kal-El 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.0056 12441 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  41

Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Cottler 00.0093 16271 0 0

Fred 22.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.3396 16453 100 18

Jett 24.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.9488 16262 100 16

Mysti 25.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 05.6578 16237 100 15

Trax 26.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ortega 05.4376 16234 100 14

Cooper 30.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.7177 16235 100 10

Sookie 33.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lange 04.3184 16254 100 7

Rio 33.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 04.2587 16258 100 7

Lizzy 34.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 04.2094 16273 100 6

Lola 36.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.9183 16253 100 4

Bizzy 29.81 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Goodspeed 04.8379 16243 0 0

Rocky 34.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jamison 04.1881 16247 0 0

Rip 36.12 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Sharp 03.9982 16248 0 0

Fab 25.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.6385 16256 0 0

Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dubay 10.0086 16257 0 0

Surf 28.22 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Wiechmann 05.1089 16265 0 0

Crime 26.60 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lazaro 05.4190 16266 0 0

Beanie 28.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shaw 04.9991 16269 0 0

Brutus 30.58 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0McCay 04.7192 16270 0 0

Hula 30.19 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ancona 04.7795 16448 0 0

Samone 32.94 0 1 4 25NQ 4 0Eicher 04.3798 16449 0 0

Mica 35.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 04.0297 16456 0 0

Quinn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Midura 00.0080 16246 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40

Liam 20.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paul 07.17119 20294 100 19

Strafe 21.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0DeMascio 06.81139 20332 100 18

Notch 21.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Genest 06.78145 20341 100 18

Sparks 22.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.63114 20286 100 17

Wicca 23.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.39142 20337 100 16

Secret 23.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 06.30163 20508 100 16

Scoot 24.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sherman 06.16141 20335 100 15

Whisky 24.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farrance 06.13146 20344 100 15

Audrey 24.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shea-Zackin 06.05118 20293 100 15

Gabby 25.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.87113 20280 100 14

Carly 25.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 05.82161 20479 100 14

Gypsy Rose 27.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 05.34120 20295 100 12

Banshee 28.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 05.28136 20329 100 11

Charlee 28.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 05.20126 20305 100 11

Chime 28.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.20153 20361 100 11

Katie 28.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.15155 20363 100 11

Batman 29.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 05.12129 20309 100 10

Oskar 29.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 05.07144 20340 100 10

Grey 29.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 05.04128 20308 100 10
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Tommee 29.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.99125 20301 100 10

Nemesis 30.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.91111 20510 100 9

Reba 31.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 04.70140 20333 100 8

Kaylee 35.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lane 04.15152 20357 100 4

Axl 44.15 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Heater 03.37115 20289 0 0

Loki Bacon Bit 23.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bailey 06.36116 20291 0 0

Dyllie 27.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rose 05.36117 20292 0 0

Lyric 30.34 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Lazaro 04.91121 20296 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Manis 10.00122 20297 0 0

Josie 25.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Morgan 05.80123 20300 0 0

Mandy 43.03 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Tait 03.46127 20306 0 0

Russ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simon 10.00131 20316 0 0

Sky 39.80 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Meunier 03.74132 20318 0 0

Jamie 33.18 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Anderson 04.49133 20322 0 0

Usa 25.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Staivecki 05.93135 20324 0 0

Jesse Belle 27.09 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0Mackes 05.50137 20330 0 0

Alysheba 32.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Macaulay 04.62138 20331 0 0

Suri 36.35 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Stahl 04.10147 20345 0 0

Piper 25.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Secter 05.78148 20347 0 0

Ruby 31.58 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Scripko 04.72149 20348 0 0

Maewyn 25.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rose 05.85150 20350 0 0

Allie 34.88 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wilkinson 04.27151 20351 0 0

Rayce 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gonchar 10.00154 20362 0 0

Gem 25.46 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Jamison 05.85156 20364 0 0

Tripp 22.93 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0D'Andrea 06.50157 20365 0 0

Phil 39.69 0 2 2 20NQ 5 0Salerno 03.75158 20464 0 0

Rain 29.52 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0Miller 05.05159 20467 0 0

Fiasco 31.78 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Thompson 04.69124 20468 0 0

Zam 23.69 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Staivecki 06.29160 20473 0 0

Lacy 35.01 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Dauer 04.26164 20486 0 0

Ruby-do 45.25 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Eicher 03.29162 20490 0 0

Prada 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Flagg 00.00112 20279 0 0

Cain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budzynski 00.00130 20315 0 0

Mr. T 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.00134 20323 0 0

Pi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emanuel 00.00143 20339 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42

MoAna 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Branco 00.00185 24367 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mosner 00.00191 24377 0 0

Goose 23.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carleton 06.38195 24384 100 18

Meeka 25.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kahn 05.88196 24385 100 16

Splash! 28.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lariviere 05.19214 24412 100 13

Hunter 29.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Chirichella 05.05201 24391 100 12

Iko 34.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.34188 24373 100 7

Cloudy 34.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lariviere 04.26184 24366 100 7

Quest 28.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulcahey 05.18187 24370 0 0

Blink 26.85 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Scripko 05.55190 24375 0 0
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Melody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.00192 24380 0 0

Crockett 35.07 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Schwartz 04.25193 24381 0 0

Wile E 35.31 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Silver 04.22194 24383 0 0

AJ 37.24 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kepfer 04.00197 24386 0 0

Ringo 23.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 06.27198 24387 0 0

Kraken 29.04 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Ebert 05.13199 24388 0 0

Nyke 30.00 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lutz 04.97202 24392 0 0

Cooper 49.29 7 2 1 36NQ 2 0Webster 03.02203 24393 0 0

Kaboom 22.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCune 06.71204 24394 0 0

Carson 47.14 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Merritt 03.16205 24396 0 0

JoJo 33.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0French 04.47206 24398 0 0

Diamond 38.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bishop 03.91207 24401 0 0

Smitten 26.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mulligan 05.65209 24403 0 0

Rush 35.71 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Johnston 04.17210 24405 0 0

Doc 46.87 4 4 2 42NQ 4 0McIlhenny 03.18211 24407 0 0

Rick 28.10 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hooper 05.30212 24410 0 0

Austin 32.45 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Sheen 04.59213 24411 0 0

Rumor 33.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Odgers 04.47215 24413 0 0

Karizma 29.60 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McCaffree 05.03216 24414 0 0

Kuni 43.84 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0Linnemayr 03.40217 24416 0 0

Zurich 27.85 0 0 2 10NQ 4 0Mogerley 05.35221 24495 0 0

Patrick 48.78 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Ambrogi 03.05219 24501 0 0

A.V. 24.10 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bridgwood 06.18220 24502 0 0

Tamu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.00186 24369 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00189 24374 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.00200 24390 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00208 24402 0 0

Benno 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Peck 00.00218 24420 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  42

Lilly 30.20 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Godshall 03.646 16041 0 0

Drake 17.30 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kripaitis 06.367 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  44

Perdy 33.92 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Garrison 03.2411 20045 0 0

Sumo 31.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Naylor 03.5412 20046 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  48

Cayenne 49.43 1 2 2 23NQ 3 0Stonesifer 02.8127 08422 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45

Izzy 27.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rhyshek 05.36109 16424 0 0

Zuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fenstermacher 00.00110 16425 0 0
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R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  139 SCT:  51

Nova 29.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Zislin 04.634 04083 100 21

Pansy 37.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.745 04084 100 13

Libby 37.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.683 04082 100 13

Muppet 47.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gambino 02.952 04081 100 3

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.001 04079 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  48

Max 40.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hill 03.4625 08093 100 7

Cali 47.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andreas 02.9426 08095 100 0

GG 52.66 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Berman 02.6422 08087 0 0

Taffy 50.72 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Gau 02.7423 08090 0 0

Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0024 08092 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  46

Kalani 29.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 04.9067 12102 100 16

Oliver 31.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McNeil 04.6365 12099 100 14

Lucy 32.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Powell 04.4473 12112 100 13

Buddy 36.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.9069 12105 100 9

Bolt 38.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 03.7870 12108 100 7

Spirit 41.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.4666 12101 100 4

Elvira 46.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 03.0764 12098 100 0

Trouble 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marshall 10.0068 12103 0 0

Zing 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morgan 10.0072 12110 0 0

Bertha 45.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Billman 03.1574 12113 0 0

Emma 31.28 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wrede 04.6075 12423 0 0

Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.0071 12109 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45

Dakota 44.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Diemunsch. 03.38107 16126 100 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pearson 10.00102 16117 0 0

Bear 46.88 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Sawyer 03.18103 16118 0 0

Sammy 54.61 9 1 1 37NQ 0 0Minnella 02.73104 16119 0 0

Mason 35.73 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Gregor 04.17105 16120 0 0

Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gallagher 00.00106 16122 0 0

Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Quigley 00.00108 16128 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  47

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Diaz 00.00172 20133 0 0

Jinn 28.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bailey 05.26180 20148 100 18

Spock 31.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.74176 20142 100 15

Zara 33.75 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fenstermacher 04.41170 20131 100 13

Muggs 36.94 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Reinhard 04.03182 20150 100 10

Sally 39.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 03.74173 20136 100 7

Mickey 32.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 04.55169 20130 0 0

Brody 38.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Solakian 03.86171 20132 0 0
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Stella 58.61 11 4 0 53NQ 2 0Petri 02.54174 20137 0 0

Chance 45.88 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Burke 03.25177 20144 0 0

Libby 53.43 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Skilton 02.79178 20146 0 0

Max Fats 34.34 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hughes 04.34179 20147 0 0

Trace 50.58 3 0 0 9NQ 1 0Pisch 02.95181 20149 0 0

Caico 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 10.00183 20429 0 0

Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gichner 00.00175 20141 0 0
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